Automotive Seals
ROTARY SHAFT / OIL SEALS   GASKETS   LINER RINGS   REPAIR KITS   BONDED SEALS   O RINGS
VW
THE SEAL OF APPROVAL
BARNWELL
QUALITY AND SERVICE
GUARANTEED
Total Sealing Solutions
Founded in 1972, M Barnwell Services is a family business and prides itself on providing expert
industry knowledge, technical expertise, products and services to over 5000 customers globally –
quickly and reliably. Our range of fluid sealing products include O Rings, Oil Seals / Rotary Shaft Seals,
Gaskets, Fasteners, Sealing Kits, Special Rubber Mouldings, Mechanical Seals, Hydraulic and
Pneumatic Seals and many more.
We aim to work in partnership with you to reduce your supplier base, inventory and long-term costs.
Applying our unique product knowledge to your specific needs, we will always offer the right sealing
solution for your industry and application.
M Barnwell Services range of services include:
     Stocking/Supplying a vast and diverse product range – £3 million inventory
     An efficient logistical capability offering International coverage
     Industry leading bespoke Branding and Packaging technology
     Full documentation service and manufacturer guarantees
     Strategic partnerships with large Blue Chip customers and leading worldwide brands
     Seal Maker and Clean Room services that are tailor-made to the customer’s needs
     A dedicated Export Department – providing sealing solutions to over 60 countries
OEM Part Number Description Short Code
Gasket manual transmission VW 002 517 289 A 002517289A
Gasket oil pan VW 010 321 371 B 010321371B
Gasket set axle VW 010 498 010 B 010498010B
Gasket oil pan VW 01F 321 371 01F321371
Gasket gearbox VW 01M 325 443 01M325443
Gasket set gearbox VW 01N 321 370 01N321370
Gasket gearbox VW 01N 321 371 01N321371
Gasket oil pan VW 01V 321 371 01V321371
Gasket gearbox VW 020 301 191F 020301191F
Gasket gearbox VW 020 301 215 C 020301215C
Bushing Clutch VW 020 311 107 C 020311107C
Gasket set manual transmission VW 020 398 001 L 020398001L
Gasket set manual transmission VW 020 398 001 N 020398001N
Cap gearbox VW 020 409 289 B 020409289B
Lock ring VW 020 409 297 20409297
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 20498085
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 E 020498085E
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 EC 020498085EC
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 E EC 020498085EEC
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 G 020498085G
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 G CH 020498085GCH
Repair kit gearbox VW 020 498 085 G EC 020498085GEC
Gasket valve cover VW 021 101 481 21101481
Gasket cylinder head VW 021 103 383 L 021103383L
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 021 103 383 N 021103383N
Screw cylinder head VW 021 103 384 D 021103384D
Gasket valve cover VW 021 103 483 B 021103483B
Gasket valve cover VW 021 103 483 D 021103483D
Gasket oil pan VW 021 103 609 21103609
Gasket oil pan VW 021 103 609 B 021103609B
Gasket crankshaft VW 021 105 311 21105311
Gasket oil filter VW 021 115 446 A 021115446A
Gasket oil cooler VW 021 117 151 A 021117151A
Gasket oil-cooler VW 021 117 151 A 021117151A
Gasket oil-cooler VW 021 117 151 A 021117151A
Gasket set oil-cooler VW 021 117 151 A 021117151A
Gasket thermostate VW 021 121 119 A 021121119A
Gasket intake manifold VW 021 133 227 H 021133227H
Gasket intake manifold VW 021 133 227 J 021133227J
Gasket set crankcase VW 021 198 011 21198011
Gasket set cylinder head VW 021 198 012 A 021198012A
Gasket set oil pan VW 021 198 031 B 021198031B
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 021 251 261 21251261
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 021 253 039 C 021253039C
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 021 253 039 E 021253039E
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 021 253 050 21253050
Gasket valve cover VW 022 103 483 E 022103483E
Gasket cylinder head VW 023 103 383 B 023103383B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 023 198 012 23198012
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 023 253 115 A 023253115A
Gasket liner VW 025 101 177 25101177
Gasket set liner VW 025 101 177 x4 025101177x4
Gasket VW 025 101 343 B 025101343B
Gasket cylinder head VW 025 101 345 25101345
Gasket oil pump VW 025 115 111 A 025115111A
Gasket engine VW 025 115 315 25115315
Gasket fuel pump VW 025 127 311 A 025127311A
Gasket intake manifold VW 025 129 717 C 025129717C
Gasket intake manifold VW 025 129 717 D 025129717D
Gasket intake manifold VW 025 129 717 E 025129717E
Full set engine VW 025 198 009 B 025198009B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 025 198 012 B 025198012B
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 025 251 261 25251261
Gasket housing cover VW 026 103 161 B 026103161B
Gasket housing cover VW 026 103 181 B 026103181B
Gasket cylinder head VW 026 103 383 K 026103383K
Gasket cylinder head VW 026 103 383 M 026103383M
Gasket cylinder head VW 026 103 383 N 026103383N
Gasket cylinder head VW 026 103 383 P 026103383P
Gasket cylinder head VW 026 103 383 P1 026103383P1
stut VW 026 103 400 A 026103400A
Gasket valve cover VW 026 103 483 26103483
Gasket valve cover VW 026 103 483 B 026103483B
Gasket valve cover VW 026 103 483 F 026103483F
Gasket valve cover VW 026 103 483 F E 026103483FE
Gasket oil pan VW 026 103 609 D 026103609D
Gasket valve stem VW 026 109 675 26109675
Gasket oil filter housing VW 026 115 441 A 026115441A
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 026 129 589 A 026129589A
M Barnwell Services Ltd.
If you require any assistance please contact the team.
VW Portfolio
Tel: 0121 429 8011 Fax: 0121 434 3016
Gasket intake manifold VW 026 129 717 D 026129717D
Gasket intake manifold VW 026 129 717 F 026129717F
Gasket set cylinder head VW 026 198 012 B 026198012B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 026 198 012 S 026198012S
Gasket set cylinder head VW 026 198 012 T 026198012T
Gasket set valve cover VW 026 198 025 A DPH 026198025ADPH
Gasket set valve cover VW 026 198 025 C 026198025C
Gasket set hydraulic pump VW 026 198 049 B 026198049B
Gasket valve cover VW 027 103 483 B 027103483B
Gasket valve cover VW 027 103 483 E 027103483E
Gasket valve stem VW 027 109 675 27109675
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 027 129 589 A 027129589A
Gasket intake manifold VW 027 129 717 B 027129717B
Gasket intake manifold VW 027 129 717 C 027129717C
Gasket intake manifold VW 027 129 717 D 027129717D
Gasket set cylinder head VW 027 198 012 K 027198012K
Gasket set cylinder head VW 027 198 012 L 027198012L
gasket set valve Cover VW 027 198 025 27198025
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 028 103 383 AJ = BJ 028103383AJ
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 028 103 383 AK = BK 028103383AK
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 028 103 383 BH = AH 028103383BH
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 028 103 383 BN 028103383BN
Gasket cylinder head VW 028 103 383 BP 028103383BP
Gasket cylinder head VW 028 103 383 BQ 028103383BQ
Gasket cylinder head VW 028 103 383 BR 028103383BR
Gasket valve cover VW 028 103 483 B 028103483B
Gasket valve cover VW 028 103 483 F 028103483F
Gasket valve cover VW 028 103 483 G 028103483G
Gasket set valve cover VW 028 103 483 G ++ 028103483GSA
Gasket valve cover VW 028 103 483 H 028103483H
Gasket valve cover bolt VW 028 103 532 A 028103532A
Gasket valve cover bolt VW 028 103 533 28103533
Gasket oil pan VW 028 103 609 A 028103609A
Gasket oil filter housing VW 028 115 441 D 028115441D
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 028 129 589 B 028129589B
Gasket intake manifold VW 028 129 717 D 028129717D
Gasket AGR valve VW 028 131 547 F 028131547F
Gasket set cylinder head VW 028 198 012 B 028198012B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 028 198 012 C 028198012C
Gasket set cylinder head VW 028 198 012 F 028198012F
Gasket set valve cover VW 028 198 025 28198025
Gasket cylinder head VW 030 103 383 AH 030103383AH
Gasket cylinder head VW 030 103 383 AK 030103383AK
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 030 103 383 BE=BJ 030103383BE
Gasket cylinder head VW 030 103 383 M 030103383M
Gasket valve cover VW 030 103 483 B 030103483B
Gasket valve cover VW 030 103 483 K 030103483K
Sealing shim cylinder head VW 030 103 533 C 030103533C
Gasket valve cover bolt VW 030 103 533 F 030103533F
Gasket intake manifold VW 030 129 717 D 030129717D
Gasket housing intake manifold VW 030 133 073 D 030133073D
Gasket set cylinder head VW 030 198 012 A 030198012A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 030 198 012 B 030198012B
Gasket set valve cover VW 030 198 025 30198025
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 030 253 039 A 030253039A
Gasket cylinder head VW 032 103 383 H 032103383H
Gasket oil pan VW 032 103 609 B 032103609B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 032 198 012 32198012
Gasket set cylinder head VW 032 198 012 A 032198012A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 032 198 012 B 032198012B
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 032 253 039 B 032253039B
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 032 253 039 B 032253039B
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 032 253 039 E 032253039E
Gasket set cylinder head VW 033 198 012 A 033198012A
Gasket cylinder head VW 034 103 383 AA 034103383AA
Gasket valve cover VW 034 103 483 C 034103483C
Gasket valve cover VW 034 103 483 J 034103483J
Gasket crankcase VW 034 115 189 A 034115189A
Gasket intake manifold VW 034 129 717 F 034129717F
Gasket intake manifold VW 034 129 717 M 034129717M
Gasket set crankcase VW 034 198 011 C 034198011C
Gasket set cylinder head VW 034 198 012 L 034198012L
Gasket set valve cover VW 034 198 025 34198025
Gasket set valve cover VW 034 198 025 C 034198025C
Gasket set valve cover VW 034 198 025 D 034198025D
Gasket cylinder head VW 035 103 383 J 035103383J
Gasket valve cover VW 035 103 491 A 035103491A
sleeve nozzle holder VW 035 133 554 35133554
Sealing ring injector VW 035 133 557 35133557
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 036 103 383 AL 036103383AL
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 036 103 383 AM 4 Cyl 036103383AM
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 036 103 383 AN 4 Cyl 036103383AN
Gasket valve stem VW 036 109 675 36109675
Gasket set valve stem VW 036 109 675 36109675
Gasket valve stem VW 036 109 675 A 036109675A
Gasket AGR valve VW 036 131 547 F 036131547F
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 036 253 039 F 036253039F
Gasket valve cover VW 037 103 483 C 037103483C
Gasket oil pan VW 037 115 220 B 037115220B
Sealing ring coolant pipe VW 037 121 687 37121687
Sealing ring engine VW 037 121 688 37121688
Gasket intake manifold VW 037 129 717 C 037129717C
Gasket intake manifold VW 037 129 717 D 037129717D
Gasket intake manifold VW 037 129 717 E 037129717E
Gasket intake manifold VW 037 129 717 F 037129717F
Sealing ring intake manifold VW 037 133 557 C 037133557C
Gasket set crankcase VW 037 198 011 C 037198011C
Gasket set cylinder head VW 037 198 012 B 037198012B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 037 198 012 F 037198012F
Gasket set cylinder head VW 037 198 012 G 037198012G
Gasket set cylinder head VW 037 198 012 J 037198012J
Gasket set injector valve VW 037 198 031 37198031
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 037 253 039 B 037253039B
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 037 253 039 D 037253039D
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 037 253 039 F 037253039F
Gasket cylinder head VW 038 103 383 AN 038103383AN
Gasket cylinder head VW 038 103 383 BL 038103383BL
Gasket cylinder head VW 038 103 383 BM 038103383BM
Gasket cylinder head VW 038 103 383 BN 038103383BN
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 038 103 383 DF 038103383DF
Gasket cylinder head VW 038 103 383 DG 038103383DG
Gasket valve cover VW 038 103 469 AA 038103469AA
Gasket vavle cover bolt VW 038 103 533 38103533
Sealing ring oil cooler VW 038 117 070 A 038117070A
Gasket AGR valve VW 038 131 547 A 038131547A
Repair kit vacuum pump VW 038 145 209 38145209
Gasket engine VW 038 145 345 38145345
Gasket set cylinder head VW 038 198 012 38198012
Repair kit pump nozzle unit VW 038 198 051 D 038198051D
Gasket cylinder head VW 039 101 343 B 039101343B
Gasket AGR valve VW 03C 131 550 03C131550
Gasket AGR valve VW 03C 131 550 A 03C131550A
Gasket intake manifold VW 03E 129 717 B 03E129717B
Gasket valve cover VW 03F 103 483 A 03F103483A
Gasket intake manifold VW 03F 129 717 03F129717
Gasket valve cover VW 03G 103 483 03G103483
Gasket valve cover VW 03G 103 483 B 03G103483B
Gasket AGR valve VW 03G 131 547 F 03G131547F
Gasket AGR valve VW 03G 131 550 03G131550
Repair kit vacuum pump VW 03G 145 209 C 03G145209C
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 03G 253 039A 03G253039A
Gasket VW 03G 253 039 C 03G253039C
Gasket spark plug VW 03L 103 070 03L103070
Gasket valve cover VW 03L 103 483 03L103483
Gasket intake manifold VW 03L 129 717 03L129717
Gasket intake manifold VW 03L 129 717 E 03L129717E
Sealing ring AGR valve VW 03L 131 547 B 03L131547B
Gasket AGR valve VW 03L 131 547 D 03L131547D
Gasket EGR valve VW 03L 131 547 N 03L131547N
Gasket AGR valve VW 03L 131 547 P 03L131547P
Gasket housing cover VW 03L 145 215 F 03L145215F
Gasket housing cover VW 03L 145 215 J 03L145215J
Gasket charger VW 03L 145 757 H 03L145757H
Gasket oil outlet VW 03L 145 757 Q 03L145757Q
Gasket set oil filter VW 03L 198 070 03L198070
Gasket set oil filter VW 03L 198 441 03L198441
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 03L 253 039 B 03L253039B
Gasket MLS exhaust manifold VW 03L 253 039 E 03L253039E
Gasket engine VW 03N 115 441 03N115441
Gasket engine VW 03N 117 070 03N117070
Gasket cylinder head VW 044 103 383 D 044103383D
Gasket oil pan VW 044 103 609 D 044103609D
Gasket oil pan VW 044 103 609 D HT 044103609DHT
Gasket set crankcase VW 044 198 011 44198011
Gasket set cylinder head VW 044 198 012 44198012
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 045 103 383 A 045103383A
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 045 103 383 B 045103383B
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 045 103 383 F 045103383F
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 045 103 383 G 045103383G
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 045 103 383 H 045103383H
Gasket valve cover VW 045 103 483 C 045103483C
Gasket cylinder head VW 046 103 383 J 046103383J
Gasket valve cover VW 046 103 483 A 046103483A
Gasket valve stem VW 046 109 675 A 046109675A
Gasket set valve stem VW 046 109 675 A 046109675A
Gasket pump nozzle unit VW 046 130 219 A 046130219A
sleeve engine VW 046 145 265 46145265
Gasket set cylinder head VW 046 198 012 A 046198012A
Gasket valve cover VW 047 103 483 47103483
Gasket cylinder head VW 048 103 383 B 048103383B
Gasket cylinder head VW 048 103 383 D 048103383D
Gasket oil pan VW 048 103 609 C 048103609C
Gasket intake manifold VW 048 129 717 A 048129717A
Gasket intake manifold VW 048 129 717 B 048129717B
Gasket intake manifold VW 048 129 717 D 048129717D
Gasket set cylinder head VW 048 198 012 C 048198012C
Gasket set cylinder head VW 048 198 012 D 048198012D
Gasket cylinder head VW 049 103 383 K 049103383K
Screw cylinder head VW 049 103 384 B 049103384B
Screw cylinder head VW 049 103 385 49103385
Screw cylinder head VW 049 103 385 A 049103385A
Screw cylinder head VW 049 103 385 C 049103385C
Screw cylinder head VW 049 103 385 S 049103385S
Gasket valve cover VW 049 103 491 49103491
Gasket valve cover VW 049 103 491 49103491
Gasket water pump VW 049 121 041 B 049121041B
Gasket engine VW 049 133 696 B 049133696B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 049 198 012 H 049198012H
Gasket AGR valve VW 04L 131 547 S 04L131547S
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 050 103 383 A 050103383A
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 050 103 383 B 050103383B
Gasket set crankcase VW 050 198 011 50198011
Gasket valve cover VW 051 103 483 A 051103483A
Gasket set crankcase VW 051 198 011 B 051198011B
Gasket set crankcase VW 051 198 011 C 051198011C
Gasket set cylinder head VW 051 198 012 A 051198012A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 051 198 012 B 051198012B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 051 198 012 C 051198012C
Gasket set cylinder head VW 051 198 012 D 051198012D
Gasket valve cover VW 052 103 483 A 052103483A
Gasket valve cover VW 052 103 483 CE 052103483CE
Gasket valve cover VW 052 103 483 E 052103483E
Gasket set crankcase VW 052 198 011 A 052198011A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 052 198 012 R 052198012R
Gasket set cylinder head VW 053 198 012 A 053198012A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 053 198 012 D 053198012D
Gasket cylinder head VW 054 103 383 G 054103383G
Gasket oil pan VW 054 103 609 54103609
Gasket engine VW 055 103 650 A 055103650A
Gasket valve cover VW 056 103 483 A 056103483A
Gasket valve cover VW 056 103 489 A 056103489A
Gasket oil pan VW 056 103 609 B 056103609B
Gasket set valve cover VW 056 198 025 A 056198025A
Sealing ring crankcase VW 056 905 261 56905261
Gasket cylinder head VW 058 103 383 H 058103383H
Gasket cylinder head VW 058 103 383 K 058103383K
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 058 103 383 M 058103383M
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 058 103 383 Q 058103383Q
Gasket valve cover VW 058 103 483 C 058103483C
Gasket valve cover VW 058 103 483 F 058103483F
Gasket cylinder head VW 058 103 484 A 058103484A
Gasket valve cover VW 058 103 484 C 058103484C
Gasket oil pan VW 058 103 609 58103609
Gasket intake manifold VW 058 129 717 B 058129717B
Gasket charger VW 058 145 757 58145757
Gasket set crankcase VW 058 198 011 58198011
Gasket set cylinder head VW 058 198 012 58198012
Gasket set timing chain VW 058 198 217 58198217
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 058 253 039 E 058253039E
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 058 253 039 G 058253039G
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 058 253 039 L 058253039L
Sealing ring valve cover VW 059 103 483 H 059103483H
Gasket valve cover VW 059 103 483 H 059103483H
Gasket engine VW 059 103 487 59103487
Gasket crankcase VW 059 103 631 B 059103631B
Gasket AGR valve VW 059 131 120 59131120
Gasket AGR valve VW 059 131 547 C 059131547C
Gasket AGR valve VW 059 131 797 G 059131797G
bushing VW 059 145 124 59145124
washer VW 059 145 239 59145239
Gasket set valve cover VW 059 198 025 59198025
Gasket VW 059 903 263 A 059903263A
Sealing ring electric VW 059 905 261 59905261
Bushing injector nozzle VW 063 133 555 63133555
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 CQ 068103383CQ
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 CR 068103383CR
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 DE 068103383DE
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 EH 068103383EH
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 EJ 068103383EJ
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 EK 068103383EK
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 ES 068103383ES
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 FA 068103383FA
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 FF 068103383FF
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 FL 068103383FL
Gasket cylinder head VW 068 103 383 FM 068103383FM
Screw cylinder head VW 068 103 384 A 068103384A
Gasket VW 068 115 315 A 068115315A
Gasket intake manifold VW 068 129 717 E 068129717E
Heat shield injector nozzle VW 068 130 219 68130219
Full set engine VW 068 198 001 68198001
Gasket set cylinder head VW 068 198 012 A 068198012A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 068 198 012 E 068198012E
Gasket set cylinder head VW 068 198 012 G 068198012G
Gasket set cylinder head VW 068 198 012 H 068198012H
Gasket set cylinder head VW 068 198 012 L 068198012L
Gasket set injection pump VW 068 198 620 68198620
Repair kit vacuum pump VW 068 198 819 68198819
Repair kit vacuum pump VW 068 198 821 A 068198821A
Gasket cylinder head VW 069 103 383 CP 069103383CP
Gasket cylinder head VW 069 103 483 B 069103483B
Gasket valve cover VW 069 103 484 B 069103484B
Gasket set valve cover VW 069 1098 025 C 0691098025C
Gasket EGR valve VW 069 131 547 D 069131547D
Gasket cylinder head VW 06A 103 383 L 06A103383L
Screw cylinder head VW 06A 103 384 C 06A103384C
Gasket valve cover VW 06A 103 483 C 06A103483C
Gasket AGR valve VW 06A 131 547 F 06A131547F
Gasket VW 06A 131 547 P 06A131547P
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 06A 133 227 B 06A133227B
Gasket intake manifold VW 06A 133 398 D 06A133398D
Gasket set cylinder head VW 06A 198 012 1,6 cc 06A19801216cc
Gasket set cylinder head VW 06A 198 012 A 06A198012A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 06A 198 012 A 06A198012A
Gasket charger VW 06A 253 039 E 06A253039E
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 06B 103 383 AG 06B103383AG
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 06B 103 383 H 06B103383H
Gasket valve cover VW 06B 103 483 G = L 06B103483G
Gasket valve cover VW 06B 103 483 H 06B103483H
Gasket valve cover VW 06B 103 483 L 06B103483L
Gasket VW 06B 131 547 A 06B131547A
Pipe connector VW 06B 133 299 C 06B133299C
Gasket valve cover VW 06C 103 483 J 06C103483J
Gasket valve cover VW 06D 103 483 E 06D103483E
Gasket AGR valve VW 06D 131 354 A 06D131354A
Gasket AGR valve VW 06D 131 550 06D131550
Gasket AGR valve VW 06D 133 073 B 06D133073B
Gasket valve cover VW 06E 103 483 G 06E103483G
Gasket valve cover VW 06E 103 483 P 06E103483P
Gasket valve cover VW 06E 103 484 G 06E103484G
Gasket valve cover VW 06E 103 484 N 06E103484N
Gasket oil filter housing VW 06E 115 446 06E115446
Gasket AGR valve VW 06E 131 120 B 06E131120B
Gasket valve cover VW 06F 103 383 G 06F103383G
Gasket valve cover VW 06F 103 483 D 06F103483D
Repair kit camshaft VW 06F 198 107A 06F198107A
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 06F 253 039 E 06F253039E
Gasket crankcase venting VW 06H 103 517 D 06H103517D
Gasket water pump VW 06H 121 119 D 06H121119D
Gasket oil cooler VW 06J 115 441 A 06J115441A
Gasket oil cooler VW 06J 117 070 C 06J117070C
Gasket water pump VW 06J 121 119 06J121119
Gasket thermostate VW 06K 121 139 06K121139
Gasket shock absorber VW 070 109 345 70109345
Repair kit fuel pump VW 070 145 209 H 070145209H
Gasket charger VW 070 145 757 A 070145757A
Gasket cylinder head VW 072 103 383 DG 072103383DG
Gasket intake manifold VW 072 129 717 A 072129717A
Gasket set valve cover VW 072 198 012 A 072198012A
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 073 129 589 D 073129589D
Gasket set cylinder head VW 073 198 012 A 073198012A
Gasket set injector valve VW 073 198 031 73198031
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 074 103 383 AG 1,61 074103383AG
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 074 103 383 AH 1,57 074103383AH
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 074 103 383 AJ 1,53 074103383AJ
Gasket cylinder head VW 074 103 383 E 074103383E
Gasket cylinder head VW 074 103 383 M 074103383M
Gasket cylinder head VW 074 103 383 N 074103383N
Gasket cylinder head 3 ho 1,6 VW 074 103 383 P 074103383P
Gasket cylinder head VW 074 103 383 T 074103383T
Gasket valve cover VW 074 103 469 F 074103469F
Gasket oil pan VW 074 103 609 F 074103609F
Gasket Ölpumpe VW 074 115 189 B 074115189B
Gasket intake manifold VW 074 129 717 74129717
Gasket set crankcase VW 074 198 011 B 074198011B
Gasket set cylinder head VW 074 198 012 74198012
Gasket set cylinder head VW 074 198 012 A 074198012A
Gasket cylinder head VW 075 103 383 E 075103383E
Gasket cylinder head VW 075 103 383 F 075103383F
Gasket oil pan VW 075 103 609 75103609
Gasket oil pan VW 075 103 609 C 075103609C
Gasket vacuum pump VW 075 145 117 A 075145117A
Gasket set crankcase VW 075 198 011 B 075198011B
Gasket set valve cover VW 075 198 012 A 075198012A
Gasket crankcase VW 078 103 181 C 078103181C
Gasket cylinder head VW 078 103 383 E 078103383E
Gasket MLS cylinder head VW 078 103 383 R 078103383R
Gasket valve cover VW 078 103 483 C 078103483C
Gasket valve cover VW 078 103 483 F 078103483F
Gasket valve cover VW 078 103 483 L 078103483L
Gasket valve cover VW 078 103 483 M 078103483M
Gasket valve cover VW 078 103 484 A 078103484A
Gasket valve cover VW 078 103 484 C 078103484C
Gasket oil pan VW 078 103 609 E 078103609E
Gasket oil pan VW 078 103 610 A 078103610A
Gasket housing cover VW 078 115 189 H 078115189H
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 078 129 589 78129589
Gasket intake manifold VW 078 129 717 A 078129717A
Gasket intake manifold VW 078 129 717 C 078129717C
Gasket set crankcase VW 078 198 011 78198011
Gasket set crankcase VW 078 198 011 A 078198011A
Gasket set cylinder head VW 078 198 012 78198012
Gasket set cylinder head VW 078 198 012 A 078198012A
Gasket set valve cover VW 078 198 025 78198025
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 078 253 039 G 078253039G
Sealing ring engine VW 079 103 121 AH 079103121AH
Gasket engine VW 079 109 139 A 079109139A
Gasket engine VW 079 109 139 M 079109139M
Sealing ring camshaft VW 079 109 293 C 079109293C
Gasket water pump VW 079 121 091 D 079121091D
Gasket set intake manifold VW 079 198 717 79198717
Gasket set axle VW 087 498 007 87498007
Gasket set gear box 4 and 5 gear T3 91301
Gasket set gear box 4 and 5 gear T3 incl oi 913010
Gasket gearbox VW 091 301 131 91301131
Gasket gearbox VW 091 301 191 91301191
Gasket gearbox VW 091 301 215 A 091301215A
Gasket gearbox VW 091 311 191 91311191
Gasket gearbox VW 091 311 215 A 091311215A
Gasket gearbox VW 091 311 215 A 091311215A
gasket oil pan VW 095 321 371 95321371
Gasket set oil pan VW 096 321 370 96321370
Gasket set oil pan VW 098 321 370 98321370
Gasket oil pan VW 098 321 371 98321371
Gasket oil pan VW 09G 321 370 09G321370
Gasket VW 09L 321 371 09L321371
sleeve valve stem VW 100 109 001 100109001
sleeve valve stem VW 100 109 001 B 100109001B
Gasket valve cover VW 111 101 483 A 111101483A
Gasket engine VW 111 109 345 111109345
Gasket Ölpumpe VW 111 115 131 B 111115131B
Gasket oil strainer VW 111 115 189 111115189
Gasket set oil strainer VW 111 115 189 111115189
Sealing ring engine VW 111 117 151 111117151
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 111 251 261 C 111251261C
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 111 251 263 B 111251263B
Sealing ring electric VW 111 905 261 111905261
Gasket engine VW 113 101 341 113101341
Gasket valve cover VW 113 101 481 F BULK 113101481FBULK
Gasket valve cover VW 113 101 481 F EVP 113101481FEVP
Gasket engine VW 113 109 345 A 113109345A
Gasket engine VW 113 109 345 A 113109345A
Sealing ring valve stem VW 113 109 619 113109619
Gasket set oil strainer VW 113 198 031 113198031
Gasket set wheel bearing VW 113 501 315 A 113501315A
Lock ring axle VW 113 517 279 113517279
Cap gearbox VW 113 517 289 A 113517289A
Gasket cylinder head VW 132 897 64 13289764
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 155 253 115 155253115
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 171 253 115 171253115
Switch rod VW 171 711 163 D 171711163D
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 191 253 115 F 191253115F
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 191 253 232 A 191253232A
Sealing ring intake manifold VW 1H0 121 687 A 1H0121687A
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 1H0 253 115 1H0253115
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 1H0 253 115 1H0253115
Gasket set steering box VW 1H0 498 020 1H0498020
Repair kit steering box VW 1H0 498 020 1H0498020
Sealing ring intake manifold VW 1HO 121 687 1HO121687
Gasket exhaust manifold VW 1J0 253 115 D 1J0253115D
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 1K0 253 115 AB 1K0253115AB
Sealing ring exhaust pipe VW 1K0 253 115 L 1K0253115L
Gasket set gearbox VW 251 398 001 251398001
Repair kit steering box VW 251 498 020 251498020
Repair kit clutch master cylin VW 251 798 263 S 251798263S
Gasket axle VW 281 501 241 281501241
Valve VW 281 601 361 281601361
Sealing ring liner VW 311 101 341 311101341
Gasket intake manifold VW 311 129 707 311129707
Sealing ring injector VW 311 133 261 A 311133261A
Spacer sleeve axle VW 321 407 295 A 321407295A
Gasket brake VW 357 611 817 357611817
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 3A0 253 115 3A0253115
Flat gasket axle VW 441 407 287 441407287
clip VW 441 407 293 441407293
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 443 253 115 A 443253115A
Gasket axle VW 443 407 309 443407309
Gasket axle VW 443 407 309 A 443407309A
Gasket brake VW 4A0 611 817 A 4A0611817A
Gasket wheel bearing VW 4D0 407 623 B 4D0407623B
Flat gasket wheel bearing VW 4E0 407 623 4E0407623
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 533 253 115 C 533253115C
Gasket wheel bearing VW 6Q0 407 623 C 6Q0407623C
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 6U0 253 115 A 6U0253115A
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 811 253 115 811253115
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 811 253 115 A 811253115A
Valve VW 839 601 361 839601361
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 843 253 115 843253115
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 893 253 115 893253115
Gasket exhaust pipe VW 8D0 253 115 8D0253115
Gasket axle VW 8D0 407 309 8D0407309
Gasket set cylinder head VW Golf V etc. 1,4 l 16V GolfVetc14l16V
Screw VW N 900 972 02 N90097202
Gasket engine VW N 901 288 01 N90128801
gasket VW N 901 288.02 N90128802A
Gasket exhaust manifold VW N 901 316 02 N90131602
Gasket set liner VW N 901 683 01 X4 N90168301X4
gasket VW N 901 685 02 N90168502
Head stud VW N 901 889 02 N90188902
screw VW N 902 594 01 N90259401
Cap screw oil pan VW N 902 889 01 N90288901
Gasket AGR valve VW N 905 216 04 N90521604
Cap screw oil pan VW N 906 606 01 N90660601
Full set engine VW T4 T4